
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Corinne MEYER
6804GE COColmar
Circuit : D65
Distance : 4660m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 2:18:21 (29'41"/km)

17/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pascale PREVOST 0:56:31
2. Sylvie MARCHESIN 1:02:59
3. Line ROIRAND 1:05:12

1. 94 00:29:58 637m 47'03"/km
2. 118 00:08:52 00:38:50 258m 34'22"/km
3. 53 00:23:38 01:02:28 462m 51'09"/km
4. 95 00:06:21 01:08:49 289m 21'58"/km
5. 87 00:11:12 01:20:01 541m 20'42"/km
6. 78 00:04:22 01:24:23 276m 15'49"/km
7. 76 00:05:32 01:29:55 213m 25'59"/km
8. 55 00:24:05 01:54:00 964m 24'59"/km
9. 88 00:07:04 02:01:04 222m 31'50"/km

10. 102 00:05:17 02:06:21 155m 34'05"/km
11. 109 00:02:39 02:09:00 79m 33'33"/km
12. 57 00:05:06 02:14:06 105m 48'34"/km
13. 250 00:03:10 02:17:16 220m 14'24"/km
14. 999 00:01:05 02:18:21 123m 8'48"/km
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